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Educagao, Cidadania e Desenvolvimento Sustentdvel

PROEX .
STITUTO FEDERAL | Pro-Reitoria
mazonas

de Extensdo

OPERADORA DE COMPUTADOR
CAMPUS MANACAPURU

Inicio: 10/03/2025 Término: 30/06/2025

Alunas:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

ADRIANA LIMA DE ARAUJO

ADRIANE DA COSTA VASCONCELOS
ALDENIZE NOBRIGA NEVES

ALICE MORAES DA SILVA
ANDERGILCE COSTA DE SOUZA
BRENDA MACIEL DE SOUZA

CAMYLE EVLYN PEREIRA FIGUEIREDO
DEBORA GORDIANO SIMOES

. DLHULY GOMES DOS SANTOS
10.EDILANE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
11.ERICA ALCANTRA DA SILVA
12.FRANCISCA SOARES CIDADE
13.HABSANIAS COIMBRA CARVALHO
14.IRANEY ALMEIDA DA SILVA
15.JOANA DARCK MATOS DA SILVA
16.JULIA MAELE SILVA DE MENEZES
17.KARINE RAQUEL DA SILVA HOLANDA
18.LARISSA DA SILVA LIMA

19.LEA AVELINO LIMA

20.MAIQUIANE FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
21.MARIA FRANCISCA DE SOUZA E SOUZA
22.MARINES VASCONCELOS DA SILVA
23.MAURENICE DE PAULA NEVES

24 .MICHELE MARTINS ALVES

25.RITA DE CASSIA SOUZA DUARTE
26.ROSINILDE DA COSTA PEREIRA
27.SARA VASCONCELOS DE LIMA
28.SIMONE DE MOURA MORAES
29.VIVIANE DA COSTA NEVES
30.ZULEIKA MORENO DA SILVA



